Parts

Catalog

—
SR
‘ i
5 _ ._ b
(O % RAED 3400 > »> BALDAN
N
1
L8 -

RAC /RACD

Rotary Cutter With Cardan Shaft (Drag Type)

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index
RAC 1700......coeeeseeesrsisirisisississssssisssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss 4
RACD 3400......c.cooeeeseeieierrersrsisisisisisisstsssisssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssaes 5
TADIE RACD 3400 ........coceevereesieieieresirsrsssisisisssssssssstssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasssssssssssens 6
Complete Transmission Box with Protection RAC 1700.............ccceeeveeeeveeeevrerereererernenns 7
Complete Hitch Drawbar RAC 1700............ceceveeeeeeereieereeceereisevesesvesessasessssesessssessssesessans 8
Complete Hitch Drawbar RACD 3400 ............cceeeeeeeereireeeeerereieeveeseesessessssssesessssessssssessans 9
Complete Transmission Box RAC 1700/3400 ............ccueeerereverervrivsereererersrsrsresssesisisenes 10
COMPIELE WREEI HUD ........oveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeteeveeesteesstevsvetsssa e s e e s ssesssesesssessasaseaen 11
COMPIELE SNASt PrOLECTION. ........c.cveeeeeereeieeeeeieeeeeeeteesteeeevessssesessese s ssssesasesesesesaseseann 11
Complete SNAft With BIGGES.............cccceeeeeeeeeeeeereeeveieeteeseetesssveesvssesssssssssesessssesessasessaen 12
COMPIELE HUD WIth PUIIBY...........ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesteeteeeetetesvese s e ssssesasesessesesaseseann 13
Complete Wheel Support RACD 3400 (for Transport Kit) ...........cceeeeeeveeeevveeevecveenenns 14
SEICKEI'S c.veveveeieteisesieisisie e e s s sssts st s sttt ssss s ts s s s s st s tesesasassssstssesessnsasanasasssass 15

RAC00615 (Revised:08/2016) EN



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

° RAC 1 700 E Code Product description

1 15092010271-6 | Mower Blades Protection Box (Rac-1700)

*2 150920102724 | Gear Box Assembly W/Protection

*3 15204010351-1 | Wheel Hub (Rac-1700 / Racd-3400)

*4 15084010106-9 | Complete Hitch Drawbar

*5 15232010933-7 | Complete Small Shaft With Blade (Rac-1700 / Racd-3400)
*6 | 5464010110-8 | Complete Shaft Protection

7 |5464010476-0 | Protection (Rac-3400)

8 | 5464010479-4 | Lower Protection (Rac-1700)

9 |5498010126-9 | Iron Wheel

10 | 6020050788-9 | Agricultural Cardan Shaft 1300 mm (Closed)

All

R N S G N

*|tem 2 - See page 7
*|tem 3 - See page 11
*|tem 4 - See page 8
*Item 5 - See page 12
* [tem 6 - See page 11

_mac006ts ]|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« RACD 3400

Opcionais

* tem 2 - See page 9
*Itens 3 and 4 - See page 11
*Itens 5 and 6 - See page 12
* Item 24 - See page 13

* Item 43 - See page 10 To purchase all related options, consider item 59 as
*Itens 45 and 46 - See page 14 complete code.

RAC00615 “




Parts Catalog

>> BALDAN

27 | 5448010036-3
28 | 5268010155-8
29 | 6020050237-2
30 | 6020058892-7
*31| 5204010341-4
32 | 5136016062-2
33 | 6020010412-1
34 | 6020010406-7

« Table RACD 3400
§ Code Product Description = § Code Product Description =
1 | 5092010273-2 | Mower Blades Protection Box(Racd-3400) 1 35 | 60203100267 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 2
*2 | 5084010241-3 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 36 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer 38,5 X 320 X 2,00Mm 2
*3 | 5204010441-0 | Wheel Hub (Racd-3400) 2 37 | 6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 2
*4 | 5464010366-6 K Complete Shaft Protection 1 38 | 6020311030-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 8
*5 | 5232010934-5 | Complete Large Shaft With Blade (Racd-3400) 1 39 | 5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 8
*6 | 5232010933-7 | Complete Small Shaft With Blade (Rac-1700 / Racd-3400) 1 40 | 6020311185-4 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4
7 | 5092010495-6 | Gear Box Assembly W/Protection(Racd-3400) 1 41 | 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm 4
8 | 5498010126-9 | Iron Wheel 2 42 | 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanized) 4
9 | 5464010476-0 | Protection (Rac-3400) 1 *43 | 6020057992-8 | Transmision Box 1
10 | 6020055511-5 | Agricultural Cardan Shaft 1490 mm (Closed) 1 44 | 6020015986-4 | Smooth Washer M20 @21,00 x 337,00 x 3,00mm(DIN 125) 2
11 | 5464010477-8 | Lower Protection (Rac-3400) 1 Optional
12 | 5432010572-5 | Lock Pin 2 *45 | 5326011741-2 | Complete Wheel Support (Right) 1
13 | 6020390301-7 | Lock 85,75 X 50Mm 2 *46 | 5326011742-0 | Complete Wheel Support (Left) 1
14 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2 47 | 5084010143-3 | Hitch Drawbar For Lateral Transport 1
15 | 6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm 6 48 | 5332010085-9 | Shackle For Trasnportation 2
16 | 6020310795-4 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" H.33,00Mm 1 49 | 54321200896 | French Head Pin @#1" X 117Mm 1
17 | 6020311096-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 4 50 | 5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised) 2
18 | 6020010453-9 | Smooth Washer M33 @34 X @60 X 5mm 1 51 | 6020310660-5 | French Head Pin 328 X 105Mm 2
19 | 5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 020,3 X @46,5 X 4,75Mm 8 52 | 6020390293-2 | Lock @5,75 X 40Mm 4
20 | 6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 4 53 | 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm 1
21 | 6020190077-0 | Joint 353 Ti-Serie 5000 1 54 | 5432060028-9 | Pin 0f @#1.1/8" X 105Mm 1
22 | 5232011592-2 | Intermediate Shaft 1 55 | 6020350402-3 | Rim 5,5" X 16" 16.392 2
23 | 5530015382-7 | Multiplier Box Support 1 56 | 6020310406-8 | Tyre 750 X 16 X 10 Ply 2
*24 | 5204010345-7 | Complete Large Hub With Pulley (Racd-3400) 1 57 | 6020050356-5 | Inner Tube 750X16 2
25 | 5464010663-0 | Right Protection Box Of Chains 1 58 | 5498100005-9 | Complete Wheel 750X 16 2
26 | 54640106657 | Left Protection Box Of Chains 1 59 |KCTRANLATRAC| Complete KIT for Lateral Transport RACD 3400 1
1
1
6
1
1
1
4

Pulley 6 Channels

Belt Stretcher 250Mm

Belt C-96

Cotter Sq.3/8" X 44Mm

Complete Small Hub With Pulley (Rac-1700 / Racd-3400)
Protection Plate

Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

=
o

_mac006ts ]|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Complete Transmission Box with Protection RAC 1700

Item
Al

Code Product description

*
—_

6020057992-8 | Transmision Box

6020058892-7 | Cotter Sq.3/8" X 44Mm

6020050254-2 | Belt C-51

5268010155-8 | Belt Stretcher 250Mm

5448010035-5 | Pulley 3 Channels

5464010478-6 | Complete Protection (RAC-1700)

5530017720-3 | Reduction Box Support

5232010875-6 | Intermediate Shaft

6020190077-0 | Joint 353 Ti-Serie 5000

6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry

6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer #8,5 X 820 X 2,00Mm

5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X 044 X 4,75Mm

5024010007-7 | Smooth Washer 820,3 X @46,5 X 4,75Mm

6020010453-9 | Smooth Washer M33 @34 X 960 X 5mm

60203110300 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt
6020311185-4 | French Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020310026-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt
6020311096-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020310795-4 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon Upper 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8" H.33,00Mm
6020310746-6 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm
6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
5204010341-4 | Complete Small Hub With Pulley (Rac-1700 / Racd-3400)
6020015986-4 | Smooth Washer M20 321,00 x @37,00 x 3,00mm(DIN 125)

O 00 N O L1 & W N

N N NN NN = — —a 3 =2 o a —
Ui B W N = ©O OV oo NN O U1 B W N = O

*
N
(=)}

| N NS T N R N N I N T I N N T N

N
~

*Item 1 - See page 10
* [tem 26 - See page 13



Parts Catalog

>> BALDAN

« Complete Hitch Drawbar RAC 1700

Item

Code

Product description

All

5084010147-6
5530011821-5
6020130108-7
6020010410-5
6020010412-1
5024010068-9
5024010298-3
6020310049-6
6020312300-3
6020311075-0
6020310754-7
6020310760-1
6020370264-0
5332010046-8
5332010049-2
5024010404-8
5456010030-5
5024010473-0
6020311046-7
6020130100-1
5368010479-0
6020250404-6
6020350106-7

23

O 00 N O L1 B W N =

S i Y
A L B W N = O

NN NN = = =
w N = O VW o N

Hitch Drawbar (Spare)

Support Bearing

Grease Fitting 1/8"

Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

Smooth Washer @13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm

Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr5 Rp

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp
Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm
Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm
Lifting Complete Support (Hydraulic Field Jack) - Optional
Complete Shackle

Shackle (Spare)

Smooth Washer @42 X 368 X 12,50Mm

Hexagonal Nut @1.5/8" 7F With Hole @1/2"

Smooth Washer @53 X 380 X 6,30Mm

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt

Grease Fitting 1/4"

Complete Bearing

Spare Bearing

Bearing

U GG O = T~ NS T N NE Y N G GG

L ' Item 13 is Optional.

_ma006ts____________________________________________]3|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

» Complete Hitch Drawbar RACD 3400

Item
Al

Code Product description

5530015483-1 | Drawbar Support

6020310049-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2" 12F W Gr5 Rp
5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer @13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm

6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm
5530015484-0 | Bearing Support

5432010570-9 | Drawbar Pin

5432010568-7 | Pin

6020310800-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm
5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 026,2 X 044 X 4,75Mm

6020390301-7 | Lock #5,75 X 50Mm

6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

6020310180-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16” Height 15mm
5084010240-5 | Spare Drawbar

6020312300-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp
6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020370264-0 | Complete Lifiting Support (Hydraulic Field Jack) - Optional
5332010046-8 | Complete Shackle

5332010049-2 | Shackle (Spare)

5024010404-8 | Smooth Washer @42 X 368 X 12,50Mm

5456010030-5 | Hexagonal Nut @1.5/8" 7F With Hole @1/2"
5024010473-0 | Smooth Washer @53 X @80 X 6,30Mm

6020311046-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt
6020130100-1 | Grease Fitting 1/4" Straight Unf - 28F H.14Mm Hex. 5/16"
5368010479-0 | Complete Bearing

6020250404-6 | Spare Bearing

6020350106-7 | Bearing

O 00 N O 1 B W N =

NN NN NNNRIRN 3 = = 2 43 3 3 o
N O LB W N =2 O OV 0NN = O

N
(==

U UG NG T NG T S S S N T = AT = W NSy

N
O

Item 19 is Optional.

_mRC0OG15__________________________________________]o|



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Transmission Box RAC 1700/3400

Item
All

Code Product description

6020350952-1 | Bearing 6208

6020350951-3 | Bearing 30208

6020350953-0 | Bearing 30210

6020350949-1 | Retainer 40 x 80 x 10 BRG
6020395050-3 | Cover 380 X 10

6020015907-4 | Elastic Ring For Hole I-80 X 2,5
6020015908-2 | Elastic Ring For Hole I-90 X 3,0
6020030755-3 | Plug 3/8"

60200581426 | Shim 069,3 X 079,7 X 0,4
6020015910-4 | Washer

6020058144-2 | Special Cotter 5X 13 X 44
6020251706-7 | Spring 3,8 X 4,8 - Wire 0,5
6020015905-8 | Elastic Ring For Shaft E-50 X 2,0
6020395049-0 | Cover For Hopper 3068
6020350948-3 | Vent Valve with Level Rod 3/8" Gas Conic
6020015909-0 | Pressure Washer M6
6020310270-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M6 x 20
6020072030-2 | Protection Disc 341X 879,5X 1,6
6020350950-5 | Retainer 350,00 X @90,00 X 10,00Mm Brg
6020072029-9 | Dust Deflector @50,5 X @90 X 1,6
6020090674-0 | Shaft Xy Box 3068 Mont."R"
6020058143-4 | Spare Housing 3068 - Special
6020015906-6 | Elastic Ring For Shaft E-65 X 4,0
6020015904-0 | Ring @46 X @65 X 10
6020058134-5 | Crown and Pinion (25x13)

O 00 N O L1 & W N =

N NN NN = —a = a3 3 3 o
A W N =2 O VW 0 N W N = O
N S AN =) W Y. N UG S S NN NS Ry

N
v

_mac006ts ]|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Complete Wheel Hub

Item
All
RAC1700
RACD 3400

Code Product description

5080020159-1 | Bushing Of @13 X @19 X 21TMm

5558010287-4 | Shaft Lock

6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp

6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm

5456010071-2 | Hexagonal Nut @#1.5/8" 7Fpp-W Gr5 Height 38Mm

5024010347-5 | Smooth Washer @41,5 X 380 X 6,30Mm

5232030007-0 | Shaft With Wheel Lock

5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer @26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm

10 | 6020310800-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm

11 | 5096020004-4 | Wheel Hub Cap

12 |16020050102-3 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 2.1/2"

13 | 6020311020-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

14 |5204010063-6 | Wheel Hub

15 |6020350080-0 | Bearing 30207

16 | 6020350056-7 | Bearing 32210

17 | 60203502241 | Retainer @55,00 X #90,00 X 12,50Mm

18 |6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

19 |6020310816-0 | Double Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 19,00Mm
20 | 6020310998-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 9/16" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp (Knurled) 6
20 | 6020310997-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 9/16" X 3.1/4" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp (Knurled)
21 16020310736-9 | Hexagonal Nut 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,50Mm

Woo~NOYUT A WN =

OV m 3 3 e e e e e e e e

o O

All
RAC1700

RACD 3400

Code Product description

Item

5024010068-9 | Smooth Washer #13,3 X #35,5 X 3,00Mm 4
5024010075-1 | Smooth Washer @10,3 X @25 X 2,00Mm 8
5464010081-0 | Intermediate Shaft Protection 1
5464010365-8 | Intermediate Shaft Protection 1
6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

60203107466 | Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm
6020311160-9 | French Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

AL B W WN =

o Co Co

_RRCOOGS_________________________________________|] 1|



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Shaft with Blades

Item
All
Large
Small

Code Product description

4625266270-7 | Blade 635mm X 3.1/2"X 1/2"Single Edge

5040140011-4 | Upper Blades Support Bar

5040140012-2 | Lower Blades Support Bar

6020110132-0 | Guide Flange Of Blades Holder

5456010090-9 | Lock

5570010003-0 | Handwheel Regulator

6020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry

6020310761-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 5/8" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.15/16" H.19,50Mm
6020310804-7 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm
6020311085-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 3" 18F Unf1A Rp Special

6020311091-2 | French Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/8" 14F Uns 1A Gr5 Rt Special
6020390292-4 | Lock @8 X 54Mm

5232010879-9 | Complete Large Hub Shaft 1
5232010872-1 | Complete Hub Shaft 1
5232010880-2 | Large Hub Shaft 1
5232010873-0 | Small Hub Shaft 1
5368010141-4 | Blades Fixation Bearing With Scrapper

6020310810-1 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/4" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.7/8"
6020010453-9 | Smooth Whasher M33 @34 X @60 X 5mm

6020058892-7 | Cotter Sq.3/8" X 44Mm

O 00 N O LW N =

N i G Y
O N O L1 L BB W N = O
_ NN NN NN =S A D am e N

=
N
_ a a -

_ma006ts____________________________________________|] 1|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Complete Hub with Pulley

Item

Code Product description

All
Large
Small

5448010047-9 | Pulley 3 Channels (Hub)

5456010089-5 | Large Nut

6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

6020310096-8 | Allen Bolt S/C5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A C112.9 Rt
6020310770-9 | Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
6020311101-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
5024010432-3 | Washer Pulley

6020058894-3 | Cotter Sq.3/8" X 56,7Mm

5080010657-2 | Large Hub Bushing 1
5080010649-1 | Small Hub Bushing 1
10 |5204010347-3 | Large Hub 1
10 |5204010343-0 | Small Hub 1
11 |5456010088-7 | Hub Nut

12 |5456010091-7 | Locking Nut

13 | 5538010469-4 | Hub Cover

14 |5558010273-4 | Hub Nut Lock

15 |6020010364-8 | Retention Ring I-130 G502-130-01

16 |6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

17 |6020310083-6 | Allen Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A CI8.8 Rt

18 |6020351015-5 | Retainer 94,90 X 129,95 X 13,00Mm

18 |6020350319-1 | Retainer @94,90 X @129,95 X 13,00Mm (Arca 5063 Bg / Sabo 01043 B)
19 |6020350862-2 | Bearing 32215

WWOWoONO\UVT B WN =
[N N OV NN

[\ ¥ R N N

_RRCOOGS_____________________________________________|] B



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Wheel Support RACD 3400 (for Transport Kit)

Item
All

Code Product description

5326011743-9 | Right Support With Wheel Shaft

5326011744-7 | Right Support With Wheel Shaft

5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm

5024010665-2 | Smooth Washer @49 X @83 X 4,00mm

5096020004-4 | Wheel Hub Cap

5456010124-7 | Porca Castelo #48,7 - 14 Fpp -W (Especial)

6020050102-3 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 2.1/2"

6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2"

60203108004 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" Height 22,00Mm
6020311020-3 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1/2" 18F Unc1A Gr2 Rt
5204060025-6 | Spare Hub

5204010063-6 | Wheel Hub

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

6020310816-0 | Double Conic Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel 9/16" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 19,00Mm
6020310998-1 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 9/16" X 2" 18F Unf1A Gr5 Rp
6020350056-7 | Bearing 32210

6020350080-0 | Bearing 30207

6020350224-1 | Retainer 55,00 X #90,00 X 12,50Mm

O 00 N O L1 B W N = =

—_ a A A
M W N = O

_
(=)W, ]

o AN = N QU G G G U G PG G Y

—_
~

I



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Stickers .88
g Codigo Product Description 2 =3
= 2 g E
1 |5206010026-8 | Sticker Level Of Oil Check 1
2 5206010294-5 | Sticker Remove The Plug Before Place Rotary Cutter 1
3 16020070894-9 | Sticker Attention “Rotating Cardan” (45 X 130Mm) 1
4 |5206010178-7 | Sticker Baldan Medium 2 Special(85 X 479Mm) 2
5 1 6020070946-5 | Sticker RAC-1700 1
5 16020070954-6 | Sticker RACD-3400 1
6 |5206010102-7 | Sticker Rotary Cutter Warning 1
7 1 6020070839-6 | Warning Sticker(194 X 200mm) 1
8 | 6020070817-5 | Sticker Warning Of Rotary Cutter (Portuguese/English/Spanish) 1
9 | 6020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195Mm) 1

i ATTENTION

VERIFICAR HIVEL D0 OLED 1 ECK 1HE DI
SCAAHALKERTD EVERIEES T2 MauUFaTLRE
L0 Rt AL FECOMUEREE ]
BEW 140 API 615 MIL-L 310ED BAE J30_35W 140 AFI GLE MII-L 21060 SIE J30

Wl AR EL KEL Dol
ACETTE SEMANGENT =
SCFITE RGO WFNCADS
ZEW 140 AF1 GL5 MIL-L 310D SAR T30

npbe i b enin | e
hul cur bu faand aed Ie th o "
mshat

>> BALDAN

Item 4

Item 1

A ATENGAD | fi GAUTION & ATENCION
1L | UL L

LU Fid_ 2
HF|FF 0
=202

EAFE

SRILAM HIL

RACD 3400 > >> BALDAN

Item 5 [tem 6 Item 7 Item 8 Item 9

_mRC0O615_____________________________________________]15]









>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Complete Wheel Support RACD 3400 (for Transport Kit)
	Complete Hub with Pulley
	Complete Shaft with Blades
	Complete Shaft Protection
	Complete Wheel Hub
	Complete Hitch Drawbar RACD 3400
	Complete Hitch Drawbar RAC 1700
	Complete Transmission Box with Protection RAC 1700
	Table RACD 3400
	RACD 3400
	RAC 1700
	Complete Transmission Box RAC 1700/3400

